AEDAS HOMES SA

AEDAS HOMES SA

ISIN: ES0105287009

WKN:

Overview

2024/09/13 17:30:00

Price
24.025 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

o

3.33% (0.78)

ES0105287009
AEDAS

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Other
Stock

1,044 EUR

IBEX 35

23.40 EUR (2,000)
24.65 EUR (2,000)
23.60 EUR

24.025 EUR

23.60 EUR

23.25 EUR

16.18 EUR

2

27.50
25.00
22.50
20.00 IJ
17.50
15.00

12.50

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 =
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11
2024/09/09 ]
2024/09/06 =

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0105287009&ID_NOTATION=201410243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0105287009&ID_NOTATION=201410243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d08dd3bc63fe926ef83aa9fac97cd0af90a9496bcab2b57ba8aebafb7f8b13d5&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0884a60c3fde86923&time=1726402724&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=841c3191a6d92353bbec237d608b39a63d971e602db1e327f9d7a9f535823a4f&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d2bac6403130ba1d1&time=1726402724&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10665a4ef973d247c18bbf7d1593adb34629cc5cac1b8bcd58f02328403dda80&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0f5bda5e4cf3ffb5c&time=1726402724&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f01852cf2c04a8da80d840fd76190e144aeedba85894db94e8ee4f945cb239e0&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=be5abe9dadc9e606c&time=1726402724&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1622d21ade72277c567c67f48d331e3712d49fc6e9634f046083ed027c060000&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ff94ce7ad77da1e54&time=1726402724&tool=RSC

AEDAS HOMES SA

Details

2024/09/13 17:30:00

Price
24.025 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

3.33% (0.78)

ISIN ES0105287009
Symbol AEDAS
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,044 EUR
(m)
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 23.40 EUR (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 24.65 EUR (2,000)
Open 23.60 EUR
High 24.025 EUR
Low 23.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 23.25 EUR
VWAP 16.18 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +27.25% +48.21% -12.00%
Perf (abs.) +5.15 +7.82 -3.28
Beta - - -
Volatility  35.29 29.77 29.85

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AEDAS HOMES SA

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:02
09/13

Stuttgart 2024/ 12:46
09/13

Munich 2024/ 08:07
09/13

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 09/13

Frankfurt 2024/ 15:29

Price

23.95 EUR

23.55 EUR

23.50 EUR

24.025 EUR

23.65 EUR

24.055 EUR
23.765 EUR
22102 EUR (0
19.318 EUR (0

0)

)

)

)

25.050 EUR (2024/08/30)
)

)

)

0

— P . P

17.160 EUR (2024/01/29
25.050 EUR (2024/08/30
14.900 EUR (2023/10/24

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 1

0.00 9

0.00 1

0.00 2

0.00 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=201410243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270261555
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453644111
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453337844
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223965137

AEDAS HOMES SA

09/13

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:31 23.70 EUR 0.00 7
09/13

BME Continuous Market 2024/ 17:35 23.90 EUR 0.41 259
09/13
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452279192
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200827594

AEDAS HOMES SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

AEDAS ! '

HOMES I

Contact Details
AEDAS HOMES SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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